
Tuesday, December 11W/AWGSSO|
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (See page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Light and Shade
70. O Devotions: Rev. J. L. Grey
10.20 For My Lady: "Pride and
Prejudice"
10.55 Health in the Home
41.0 Morning Melodies41.15 11.30 Music While You
Work
42. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Musical Snapshots
2.30 Classical Music: Piano Trio
in C Minor (Brahms)
3.30 Connoisseurs’ Diary
3.45 Music While You Work
4415 Light Music445 6.30 Children’s session:
"FPumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons"
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.15 Talk by the Gardening
Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Accent on Rhythm" (BBC pro-
gramme)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 The Will Hay Programme
8.30 Jack Warner and Male
Cherus
$8.36 Harry Eldon’s DarktownMinstrels
$48 Jack Buchanan and Elsie
Randolph with Carroll Gibbons
and His Boy Friends,

* "Mr, Whittington" :

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Anne Shelton,
"Who Am I?" (Styne)
9.30 "Fashions in Melody": A
Studio Programme ‘by Ossie
Cheesman and His Orchestra
40. 0 Billy Cotton and His Band
10.15 Repetition of Greetings
from the, Boys Overseas
40.45 Jimmy Dorsey and His Or-
chestra
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN/> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music7.0 After Dinner Music8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,
"Rienzi" Overture (Wagner)
8.12 Orchestre dela» Societe
des Concerts du Conservatoire,
"La Mer" (Debussy)
8.38 Queen’s Hall Orchestra,
Symphonic Variations, Op. 78
(Dvorak)
9. 0 Berlin Philharmonic Orch
estra, ‘*‘Matthias the Painter"
(Hindemith)
9.24 Solomon (plano) and Liv-
erpool Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto (Bliss)
40. 0 In Lighter Vein
910.30 Close downi Vy) AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240m
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Variety
6. 0 Music from South America6.20 Popular Medleys
6.40 Light Popular Selections
4 @ Symphonic HourCelebrity Artists
Operatic Selections
Light Variety
wee
down

WELLINGTON
570 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0, 7.0, 8,0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session ‘

9. 0 Correspondence School ses~
sion (See page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Hilda Bor
. _ (piano)9.40 Music While You Work
40.10 Devotional Service .

10.26 Quiet Interlude

Of

J

10.40 For My coe Queens of
Song: Gwen Uatley (soprano,England)
11. 0 Morning Talk: "Rambleswith a Botanist," prepared byRewa Glenn
11.15-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 pD.m., LONDON NEWS)
2.0 Classical Hour:
Sonata Programme, Sonata in CMinor for violin and piano
(Geminiani)
2.30 Music by Handel8.0 Bright Horizon
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Lady"
4.15 The Salon Orchestra
4.30 Variety
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:Tom Thumb and "The Animals’
Christmas Carnival"?
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Reserved
7.20 Pig Production Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
John Dellow (baritone), "TheSea Hath its Pearls" (Frauz),"Love of Freedom," "Fare TheeWell" (Schumann), ‘"Tramping"(Wolf) (Studio recital)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States |
8..0 "The Dream of Gerontius"
(Elgar), recorded under the aus

| pices of the British Council hythe Liverpool Philharmonic Oreh-
estra, the Huddersfield Choral
Society, Conductor, Dr, Malcolm
Sargent; Gladys Ripley (mezzo-
soprano), Heddle Nas. (tenor).Dennis Noble (baritone) andNorman Walker (bass)
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Betty Sicely (’cellist) andTherle Oswin (pianist), in ajoint recital of music by ModernBritish Composers
Betty Sicely, A Slow Dance
(Godfrey © Samson), Prelude
(Sheila Power), Reel (ThomasB. -PitfMeld). Elegev (Godfrev
Samson)
Therle Oswin, Siciliano and Rig-audon (1735), (arr. Harold: Crax-ton), Two Preludes (Frederick
Delius), "Oh Dear! What Can
the Matter Be’? (Felix Swin-
stead) (Studio recital)
9.47 Jean Sibelius: 80th Birth-
day programme,
Symphony No. 6 in D Minor,
Played by the Finnish National
Orchestra
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AVCWttinares5. 0-65.30 p.m. Musical Digest
6. O Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 The Allen Roth Show
7. 0 Silvester and Bradley
7.15 Voices in Harmony
7.30 Cuban Episode
7.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
8.0 "Stage Door Canteen"8.30 Footlight Featurettes
9.30 N.Z. News for the PacificIslands
10.15 Light Concert programme
10.45 Close down

VAD) WELLINGTONft 990 Ke. 303 m.
7. 0 p.m. Rhythm in Retrospect
7.20 "The Amazing Duchess"
7.33 Fanfare8.0 "The Flying Squad"
8.25 Musical Digest
9. 2 "The Spoilers"
9.30 -Night Club
10. 0 Close down

BYE nm
7. O p.m. Concert programme
8.30 Burns and Allen
9. 2 Concert programme
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down ‘Fee
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (See page 34)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0-5.30 Dance Hits of Yester-
year

| 615 "Coral Cave"6.0 Music Round the Campfire
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Station Announcements"Mr. Meredith Walks- Out"
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 ‘* Salute to Australia:
Escape to Rabaul"
7.30 Ballads, Old and New
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Interlude
8. 6 {When Cobb and Co. Wasking"
8.30 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra, "Orpheus in the Un-derworld" Overture (Offenbach)
8.38 From the Studio: Lola
Houghton (soprano), "I Knowa Song of Love" (Drdla), "In-termezzo" (Provost), ‘‘Love Can
Be Dreamed" (Strauss)
8.49 Edith ‘Lorand and Her
Viennese Orchestra, Hymn to the
Sun (Rimsky-Korsakov), Rondo
(Mozart)9.0 Néwsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Uncle Sam _ Presents"
. (U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

eyANEEoS
7. 0 p.m. Light Popular Music
7.45 "Spotlight," featuring Pat-
Tricia Leonard (lig&t vocal)
8. 0 Musical Comedy Selections:
Light Orchestras with vocalitems by Gladys Moncrieff, Mal-
colm' -McEachern, Layton and
Johnstone
8.30 Orchestral) Music, featuring
the Queen’s Hall Light Orches-tra (BBC programme)
9.14 The Vienna Philharmonic
Orchestra, "Vienna .Maidens,"
"Music. of the Spheres"9.10 Lina Pagliughi (soprano),
"Look and Love"
9.14 Eric Coates and Symphony
Orchestra, March * OxfordStreet" (Coates)

/ 9.48 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Dance Music by Joe Loss
and iis Orchestra
10. 0 Close down(22dwea
7. 0 p.m. Variety Calling
7.15 ‘Family Doctor"
8. 0-. Accent on Rhythm
9.15 ‘The Lady of the Heather"
10, © Close down |

Syapmremen
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Beauvallet"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light Orchestras
11. 0 "Early Southland: Crossing
the: Rivers": Talk prepared byRosaline Redwood
11.15-11.30 Hawaiian Time
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Film Tunes
3. 0 Ciassical Hour: Walter
Gieseking (piano) and Symphony
Orchestra, Concerto No. 4 in G
Major, Op. 58 (Beethoven)4.0 Popular Melodies
4.30 Modern Rhythm
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 pn

|
Music (6.15, LON-

DON NEWS)
7.15 "Our Birds in the Wilds:
Small Bush Birds"; Talk by A,P. Harper7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 ‘Abraham Lincoln"
8.25 "The Tune Parade," fea-
turing Martin Winiata and HisMusic (a Studio presentation)
8.45 ‘The Todds"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 The Will Hay Programme.8.55 Rhythm Time
10. O Eric Winstone and His Or-
chestra ae?
10.15 kepetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 Cab Calloway and His Or-
chestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVf CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

5. 0-56.30 p.m. Early Evening
. Music
6. 0 "Bluey"
6.13 Concert Time7. 0 Light Listening8.0 ‘Chamber Music by Franz
Joseph Haydn:
Pablo Casals (’cello), Menuet
8. 4 Viadimir Horowitz (piano),
Sonata No. 1 in E Flat
8.21 Pro Arte Quartet, Quartet
in B Flat, Op. 71, No. 1
8.41 Lili Kraus (piano), An-
dante con Varizioni in F Minor
9. 1 Beethoven’s Sixteen Strina
Quartets (The Third Period):
Budapest String Quartet, Quartetin B Flat Major, Op. 130
9.29 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone), "Sleep Beloved," "ThouArt My Queen" (Brahms)
9.37 Music by Francis Poulenc:Viadimir Horowitz (piano), Pas-
tourel, Toccata
9.41. Mark Hambourg (plano),Novelette
9.44 Jeanne Gautier (violin),
Mouvements Perpetuels
9.47 F. Poulenc, M, Lamorlette,
G. Dherin, Trio for Piano, Oboe
and Bassoon
10. O Light and Bright10.30 Close down

| Sz4lr2 §FGREYMOUTHke. 319m.
7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (See page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0-10.30 Devotioual Service°12. 0-2.0 pm. Lunch Musie
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Classical programme3.30 From the Past4.0 "I Live Again’4.14 Cowboys and Hillbiliies4.30 Beat Out That Rhythm

6.0 For the Children: "Little
Women" ;

5.15-5.30 Famous Pianists
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Merry Mixture
7. 0 The National Symphony
Orchestra, "Th@® Three Eliza-
beths" (Coates)
7A7 "Jezebel’s Datighter"
7.30 The Allen Roth Show
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Music of the Opera
8.21 New String Ensemble with
Margaret Good (piano), Concertofor Piano and Strings (Walter
Leigh) °
8.30 "Stage Door Canteen,"Starring Connie Boswell, OrsenWelles and Raymonde Paige andthe Canteen Orchestra
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.26 Rhythm Cocktail10. 0 Close down"N/A
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Correspondence School ses

| sion (see page 34)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: BBCPersonalities: Patrick Wadding-ton (England)12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Melody Makers :2.30 Music While You, Work3. 0 .Harmony and ‘Humour3.30 Classical Hour:
Russian Composers: Rachmaninomra No. 2 for Two Pianos, Op.1

4.30 Cafe Music5. 0-65.30 Children’s session
DON NEWS) ;

7.10 "Romantio ‘Past of NewZealand Harbours:
Waikouaiti,". by Rosaline Red-wood
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Radar," the Story of Radia
Socation, Dramatised and Pro-duced by Cecil MecGivern. Musiccomposed and conducted byWalter Goehr, (BBC production)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 New Mayfair Orchestra,"Happy Memories"
9.31 The Will Hay programme10. 0 "Spotlight," featuring IvorWeir, the Blind New ZealandEntertainer "

10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NYO) DUNEDIN
|

" See =
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Byery-man6.0 Variety7. 0 Popular Musie7.30 "Palace of Varieties"8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Fritz Kreisler (violin) and Seregei Rachmaninoff (piano), Son-ata in € Major,

whe
45 (Grieg),8.24 Isobel Baillie (soprano),"To a Water Lily" (Grieg)8.27 Franz Josef Hirt ‘(piano),Sonata in G Major, Op. 78(Schubert)

CHAMBER MUSIC:Virtuoso String Quartet, Quar-tet in B Flat Major, Op, 18, No.6 (Schubert)9.25 Harriet Cohen (piano) anaStratton String Quartet, Quintetin A Minor, Op. 84 (Elgar)10. O Favourite Melodies10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Correspondence Schoo} session (see page 34
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)

COMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12.25 and 8.1
p.m.; -1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
_2YH, SZR and 4YzZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12,57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB8, 3ZB, 428.
(2ZA at 7.82 a.m. and 9.38
p.m.; 2¥YO at 10 p.m. only).

SRrr oe


